Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name : Ashoka Education Foundation Ashoka College of Education Addr: servey no 1/8b/2 plot no 4 Ashoka
MargAshoka NagerWadala Shiwar Nashik Tal: Nashik Dist: Nashik, Pincode: 422006

Course Name:B.A. B.Ed. integrated Course

Student Name
ADITI SHAILENDRA SINGH
ALIZA JAMALODDIN ARAB
ANAM ARIF PATHAN
BATUL HUSSAIN JABARPURWALA
BHAVESH LAXMAN BAVISKAR
DHWANI MOHAN CHHABHAIYA
KAKSHIK FAKIRA BHAWAR
KKAVYAKSHI HARISH SONAR
MRUNAL PRAKASH MANKAR
NAFISA YUSUF SAIFY
RIDA MUNEER SHAIKH
SAMRUDDHI DEVENDRA CHIMOTE
SANJANA LALIT GHODAKE
SHITAL BHAUSAHEB JADHAV
SNEHA KISHORKUMAR ANGARKHE
SUMEERA GULAMJAMEE KHAN
TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHEMED SHAIKH
UNNATI SANTOSH RASKAR
AASTHA SUDHIR PETHKAR
ADINA IMTIYAZ AHMED SHAIKH
AISHA KALEEM PATHAN
ALFIYA RAUF SHAIKH
AMBIKA SHRIKRUSHANA JATHURE
ANUSHREE DEEPAK CHITTE
ARCHANA . PANT
AYESHA . BEIG
FARHIN ZUBER SAYYED
GLORIA MOSESRAYMOND
KHUSHI SANTOSHGIR GOSAVI
RISHIKA .
SAKSHI . SINGH
SAKSHI BABASAHEB HUSALE
SANJANA D GAIKWAD
SHAISTA PARWEEN MD ALI HASHIM
SUBA SAKINA SAIFUDDIN
TAZEEN ARA IRFAN MULANI
TISHA PINAKEEN SHAH
ADIBA SAMEER SAYYED
AMATULLAH TAHER GULBARGAWALA
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Eligibility No
12022149580
12022149582
12022149576
12022149574
12022149575
12022161285
12022183525
12022149585
12022149579
12022149581
12022149570
12022161284
12022149571
12022149572
12022149573
12022149577
12022149583
12022149584
12021187224
12021203006
12021187231
12021203007
12021187234
12021203003
12021187228
12021187232
12021187235
12021187241
12021187240
12021187237
12021187227
12021203005
12021187239
12021187242
12021187229
12021187233
12021187225
12020152155
12020152172
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AQSA IFTEKHAR SHAIKH
CHISHTIYA YAKUB SAYYED
FIZA RAUF KHAN

IFFAT SIRAJUDDIN SHAIKH
ISHRAT MOHAMMED SAYYED

JASMEENKAUR BALVINDERSINGH SANDHU

KAFIYA GULAMJAMI KHAN
MOHD.ZULQARNAIN . .
MUBASHERA NASIR SHAIKH
NAFISA JUZER TINWALA

NAMIRA KHATOON MASHHOOR AHMED .

NASHRA MOBIN FAROOQUI
NIRMITI VISHAL VAIDYA
RIPUJEETA RAHUL BHAGAT
SANJANA SAMPAT JADHAV
SHERIN SURESH BABU

SUNIL BHARAT KUWAR

TANVI MANIK PARKHE
VAISHNAVI TUKARAM SHIRSATH
YASHICA PRADEEP VATS
ZAINAB MOHAMMED MERCHANT
ZAINAB MUSTAFFA AMRAVATIWALA
R.V.RENEASH ..

AARYA KISHOR MALI

AFZA KHALIL MANIYAR

ANAM HUSNODDIN SHAIKH
ARPITA TUSHAR MISHRA

ATUL RAJENDRA TUPE

BUSHRA SHAMSHUDDIN KHAN
CELESTINE RONALD WARD
DEEPALI RAJU CHAUDHARI
DISHA ANIL MEGHANI
HARLEENKAUR BALWANTSINGH THETHI
INSIA SHABBIR RATANPURWALA
LAXMI JBHAU SHELKE

MADIHA SALIM SHAIKH

PALLAVI KUNDLIK GAIKWAD
RITIKA GHANSHAMDAS NAGDEV
ROSALIA JOHN PAWAR

SAKINA HUSSAINI SYMFAWALA
SAKSHI NILESH KHATHPAL
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12020152169
12020152148
12020152156
12020152167
12020152166
12020152153
12020171764
12020171761
12020152146
12020152164
12020152162
12020152160
12020152168
12020171763
12020152152
12020152171
12020152157
12020171759
12020171757
12020152154
12020152159
12020152170
12019189479
12019189484
12019189488
12019189489
12019189472
12019189476
12019189497
12019189493
12019189473
12019189495
12019189475
12019189478
12019189499
12019189486
12019189491
12019261834
12019189492
12019189498
12019189477
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SANSKRATI HARISH TIWARI

SEEMA WILLIAM COX

SEPIA JENIFER ALEXANDER
SHABNAM ANWAR KHAN

SHEETAL GAUTAM KSHATRIYA
SHWETA VINDESH TRIPATHI KUMARI
SIMRAN HARISH KATARIYA

SUDAM JAYRAM KHATAL
UMMEHANI AATHIF SHAIKH
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12019189482
12019189496
12019189485
12019189474
12019189487
12019189490
12019189483
12019261835
12019261833



