

College Name : Ashoka Education Foundation Ashoka College of Education Addr: servey no 1/8b/2 plot no 4 Ashoka MargAshoka NagerWadala Shiwar Nashik Tal: Nashik Dist: Nashik, Pincode: 422006

Course Name: B.A. B.Ed. integrated Course

Sr.No	Student Name	Gender	Nationality	Year	Eligibility No
1	ADITI SHAILENDRA SINGH	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149580
2	ALIZA JAMALODDIN ARAB	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149582
3	ANAM ARIF PATHAN	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149576
4	BATUL HUSSAIN JABARPURWALA	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149574
5	BHAVESH LAXMAN BAVISKAR	MALE	INDIAN	1	12022149575
6	DHWANI MOHAN CHHABHAIYA	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022161285
7	KAKSHIK FAKIRA BHAWAR	MALE	INDIAN	1	12022183525
8	KKAVYAKSHI HARISH SONAR	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149585
9	MRUNAL PRAKASH MANKAR	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149579
10	NAFISA YUSUF SAIFY	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149581
11	RIDA MUNEER SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149570
12	SAMRUDDHI DEVENDRA CHIMOTE	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022161284
13	SANJANA LALIT GHODAKE	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149571
14	SHITAL BHAUSAHEB JADHAV	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149572
15	SNEHA KISHORKUMAR ANGARKHE	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149573
16	SUMEERA GULAMJAMEE KHAN	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149577
17	TAIBA NAAZ MATIN AHEMED SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149583
18	UNNATI SANTOSH RASKAR	FEMALE	INDIAN	1	12022149584
19	AASTHA SUDHIR PETHKAR	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187224
20	ADINA IMTIYAZ AHMED SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021203006
21	AISHA KALEEM PATHAN	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187231
22	ALFIYA RAUF SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021203007
23	AMBIKA SHRIKRUSHANA JATHURE	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187234
24	ANUSHREE DEEPAK CHITTE	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021203003
25	ARCHANA . PANT	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187228
26	AYESHA . BEIG	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187232
27	FARHIN ZUBER SAYYED	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187235
28	GLORIA MOSES RAYMOND	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187241
29	KHUSHI SANTOSHGIR GOSAVI	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187240
30	RISHIKA	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187237
31	SAKSHI . SINGH	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187227
32	SAKSHI BABASAHEB HUSALE	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021203005
33	SANJANA D GAIKWAD	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187239
34	SHAISTA PARWEEN MD ALI HASHIM	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187242
35	SUBA SAKINA SAIFUDDIN	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187229
36	TAZEEN ARA IRFAN MULANI	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187233
37	TISHA PINAKEEN SHAH	FEMALE	INDIAN	2	12021187225
38	ADIBA SAMEER SAYYED	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152155
39	AMATULLAH TAHER GULBARGAWALA	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152172



College Name : Ashoka Education Foundation Ashoka College of Education Addr: servey no 1/8b/2 plot no 4 Ashoka MargAshoka NagerWadala Shiwar Nashik Tal: Nashik Dist: Nashik, Pincode: 422006

Course Name: B.A. B.Ed. integrated Course

40	AQSA IFTEKHAR SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152169
41	CHISHTIYA YAKUB SAYYED	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152148
42	FIZA RAUF KHAN	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152116
43	IFFAT SIRAJUDDIN SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152167
44	ISHRAT MOHAMMED SAYYED	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152166
45	JASMEENKAUR BALVINDERSINGH SANDHU	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152153
46	KAFIYA GULAMJAMI KHAN	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020171764
47	MOHD.ZULQARNAIN	MALE	INDIAN	3	12020171761
48	MUBASHERA NASIR SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152146
49	NAFISA JUZER TINWALA	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152164
50	NAMIRA KHATOON MASHHOOR AHMED .	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152162
51	NASHRA MOBIN FAROOQUI	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152160
52	NIRMITI VISHAL VAIDYA	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152168
53	RIPUJEETA RAHUL BHAGAT	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020171763
54	SANJANA SAMPAT JADHAV	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152152
55	SHERIN SURESH BABU	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152171
56	SUNIL BHARAT KUWAR	MALE	INDIAN	3	12020152157
57	TANVI MANIK PARKHE	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020171759
58	VAISHNAVI TUKARAM SHIRSATH	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020171757
59	YASHICA PRADEEP VATS	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152154
60	ZAINAB MOHAMMED MERCHANT	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152159
61	ZAINAB MUSTAFFA AMRAVATIWALA	FEMALE	INDIAN	3	12020152170
62	R.V.RENEASH	MALE	INDIAN	4	12019189479
63	AARYA KISHOR MALI	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189484
64	AFZA KHALIL MANIYAR	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189488
65	ANAM HUSNODDIN SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189489
66	ARPITA TUSHAR MISHRA	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189472
67	ATUL RAJENDRA TUPE	MALE	INDIAN	4	12019189476
68	BUSHRA SHAMSHUDDIN KHAN	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189497
69	CELESTINE RONALD WARD	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189493
70	DEEPALI RAJU CHAUDHARI	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189473
71	DISHA ANIL MEGHANI	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189495
72	HARLEENKAUR BALWANTSINGH THETHI	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189475
73	INSIA SHABBIR RATANPURWALA	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189478
74	LAXMI JIBHAU SHELKE	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189499
75	MADIHA SALIM SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189486
76	PALLAVI KUNDLIK GAIKWAD	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189491
77	RITIKA GHANSHAMDAS NAGDEV	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019261834
78	ROSALIA JOHN PAWAR	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189492
79	SAKINA HUSSAINI SYMFAWALA	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189498
80	SAKSHI NILESH KHATHPAL	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189477

81	SANSKRATI HARISH TIWARI	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189482
82	SEEMA WILLIAM COX	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189496
83	SEPIA JENIFER ALEXANDER	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189485
84	SHABNAM ANWAR KHAN	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189474
85	SHEETAL GAUTAM KSHATRIYA	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189487
86	SHWETA VINDESH TRIPATHI KUMARI	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189490
87	SIMRAN HARISH KATARIYA	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019189483
88	SUDAM JAYRAM KHATAL	MALE	INDIAN	4	12019261835
89	UMMEHANI AATHIF SHAIKH	FEMALE	INDIAN	4	12019261833